Fiber Expert
Compact, Mini OTDR for Access Fiber Deployments
VeEX™ FX300 Fiber Expert is a lightweight, handheld mini
OTDR ideally suited for the installation and troubleshooting
of FTTx, xPON, CATV, Mobile Backhaul, and LAN/WAN
networks.
VePAL FX300
Fiber Expert OTDR

Languages	 English; other languages on demand
The Ver i f icat ion Experts
Ordering Information
Chassis
Z06-00-001P 	 FX300 OTDR Fiber Expert
Unit Configuration (must select one)
Z06-99-001P		 FX332A, OTDR Fiber Expert, 1310/1550nm
32/30dB with VFL
Z06-99-002P		 FX332B, OTDR Fiber Expert, 1310/1490/1550nm
32/30/30dB with VFL
Z06-99-003P		 FX332C, OTDR Fiber Expert, 1310/1550/1625nm
32/30/30dB with VFL
Z06-99-004P		 FX337A, OTDR Fiber Expert, 1310/1550nm
37/35dB with VFL
Z06-99-005P		 FX337B, OTDR Fiber Expert, 1310/1490/1550nm
37/35/35dB with VFL
Z06-99-006P		 FX337C, OTDR Fiber Expert, 1310/1550/1625nm
37/35/35dB with VFL
Recommended Accessories
F05-00-010G	 SC/UPC to LC/UPC, 9/125um (Singlemode) Test
Jumper (2 m)